CS51413ED8G Datasheet
DiGi Electronics Part Number CS51413ED8G-DG
Manufacturer onsemi
Manufacturer Product Number CS51413ED8G
Description IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.5A 8SOIC
Detailed Description Buck Switching Regulator IC Positive Adjustable 1.2
7V 1 Output 1.5A 8-SOIC (0.154", 3.90mm Width)

18
ORDERING INFORMATION
Device Operating Temperature Range Package Shipping†
CS51411ED8G
−40°C < TA < 85°C
SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 98 Units/Rail
CS51411EDR8G SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51411EMNR2G DFN18 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51412ED8G SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 98 Units/Rail
CS51412EDR8G SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51412EMNR2G DFN18 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51413ED8G SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 98 Units/Rail
CS51413EDR8G SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51413EMNR2G DFN18 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51414ED8G SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 98 Units/Rail
CS51414EDR8G SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51414EMNR2G DFN18 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51411GD8G
0°C < TA < 70°C
SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 98 Units/Rail
CS51411GDR8G SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51411GMNR2G DFN18 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51412GD8G SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 98 Units/Rail
CS51412GDR8G SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51412GMNR2G DFN18 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51413GD8G SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 98 Units/Rail
CS51413GDR8G SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51413GMNR2G DFN18 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51414GD8G SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 98 Units/Rail
CS51414GDR8G SOIC−8 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
CS51414GMNR2G DFN18 (Pb−Free) 2500 Tape & Reel
†For information on tape and reel specifications, including part orientation and tape sizes, please refer to our Tape and Reel Packaging
Specifications Brochure, BRD8011/D.
V2 is a trademark of Switch Power, Inc.
CS51413ED8G onsemi IC REG BUCK ADJ 1.5A 8SOIC